
 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

June, 2016

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP

Albany 2,734 0 0 1,466 0 1,011 0 0

Allegany 416 0 0 0 107 237 0 0

Broome 2,393 0 0 68 0 638 1,626 0

Cattaraugus 934 0 0 0 198 625 0 0

Cayuga 1,324 0 0 0 0 690 532 0

Chautauqua 1,582 0 0 0 159 1,351 0 0

Chemung 766 0 0 0 0 383 348 0

Chenango 718 0 0 6 0 348 344 0

Clinton 1,265 0 0 0 0 849 373 0

Columbia 825 0 0 319 0 498 0 0

Cortland 800 0 0 0 0 545 217 0

Delaware 510 0 0 61 0 299 150 0

Dutchess 4,233 0 0 82 0 2,277 0 0

Erie 9,246 0 0 0 1,113 3,229 0 0

Essex 666 0 0 5 0 405 243 0

Franklin 633 0 0 0 0 328 305 0

Fulton 950 0 0 142 0 777 29 0

Genesee 801 0 0 0 0 652 0 0

Greene 583 0 0 210 0 373 0 0

Hamilton 67 0 0 0 0 46 21 0

Herkimer 1,423 0 0 16 0 1,069 322 0

Jefferson 1,517 0 0 0 0 131 1,065 0

Lewis 709 0 0 0 0 171 524 0

Livingston 789 0 0 0 0 160 582 0

Madison 1,020 0 0 3 0 499 488 0

Monroe 10,225 0 0 0 0 1,310 8,126 0

Montgomery 884 0 0 267 0 592 25 0

Nassau 25,945 1,239 6,452 0 0 5,679 0 3,770

Niagara 2,639 0 0 0 0 2,137 0 0

Oneida 3,804 0 0 15 0 2,212 1,343 0

Onondaga 6,573 0 0 0 0 3,167 2,120 0

Ontario 1,907 0 0 0 0 220 1,614 0

Orange 6,729 1,537 0 49 0 2,940 0 0

Orleans 667 0 0 0 51 374 242 0

Oswego 2,055 0 0 0 0 1,161 399 0

Otsego 995 0 0 135 0 465 395 0

Putnam 1,814 0 545 0 0 1,269 0 0

Rensselaer 1,589 0 0 936 0 566 0 0

Rockland 8,721 473 0 0 0 6,220 0 0

St. Lawrence 1,586 0 0 0 0 547 903 0

Saratoga 2,738 0 0 1,309 0 1,333 0 0

Schenectady 2,139 0 0 810 0 1,237 0 0

Schoharie 304 0 0 207 0 97 0 0

Schuyler 250 0 0 0 0 105 145 0

Seneca 477 0 0 0 0 68 405 0

Steuben 1,317 0 0 0 0 555 762 0

Suffolk 33,556 3,220 4,695 0 0 7,805 0 6,652

Sullivan 1,156 0 0 0 0 403 0 0

Tioga 592 0 0 22 0 265 287 0

Tompkins 1,229 0 0 0 0 541 464 0

Ulster 2,974 0 0 148 0 1,599 0 0

Warren 1,143 0 0 231 0 860 0 0

Washington 1,229 0 0 300 0 929 0 0

Wayne 2,104 0 0 0 0 389 1,703 0

Westchester 12,919 1,079 2,289 0 0 2,895 0 0

Wyoming 721 0 0 0 161 560 0 0

Yates 414 0 0 0 0 33 381 0

Bronx 15,383 1,729 1,744 0 0 2,211 0 4,840

Kings 41,266 645 12,535 0 0 6,184 0 6,589

New York 8,114 472 1,614 0 0 1,348 0 2,322

Queens 42,430 985 10,005 0 0 8,187 0 8,561

Richmond 5,894 36 2,605 0 0 1,694 0 519

Total 291,386 11,415 42,484 6,807 1,789 85,748 26,483 33,253

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP



 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

June, 2016

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE

Albany 2,734 0 0 0 125 0 63 0 69

Allegany 416 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 0

Broome 2,393 0 0 0 0 0 61 0 0

Cattaraugus 934 0 0 0 0 0 0 111 0

Cayuga 1,324 0 0 0 0 0 102 0 0

Chautauqua 1,582 0 0 0 0 0 13 59 0

Chemung 766 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 0

Chenango 718 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0

Clinton 1,265 0 0 0 0 0 43 0 0

Columbia 825 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0

Cortland 800 0 0 0 0 38 0 0 0

Delaware 510 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dutchess 4,233 0 0 0 1,502 0 0 0 372

Erie 9,246 0 3,599 0 0 0 0 1,264 41

Essex 666 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0

Franklin 633 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fulton 950 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

Genesee 801 0 0 0 130 0 19 0 0

Greene 583 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hamilton 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herkimer 1,423 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0

Jefferson 1,517 0 0 0 33 0 288 0 0

Lewis 709 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0

Livingston 789 0 0 0 47 0 0 0 0

Madison 1,020 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0

Monroe 10,225 0 0 0 596 0 193 0 0

Montgomery 884 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nassau 25,945 2,108 0 0 0 0 6,635 0 62

Niagara 2,639 0 442 0 0 0 59 0 1

Oneida 3,804 0 0 0 0 0 234 0 0

Onondaga 6,573 0 0 0 0 680 606 0 0

Ontario 1,907 0 0 0 64 0 9 0 0

Orange 6,729 0 0 0 1,683 0 330 0 190

Orleans 667 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oswego 2,055 0 0 0 0 273 222 0 0

Otsego 995 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Putnam 1,814 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rensselaer 1,589 0 0 0 35 0 22 0 30

Rockland 8,721 0 0 0 1,199 0 499 0 330

St. Lawrence 1,586 0 0 0 0 0 136 0 0

Saratoga 2,738 0 0 0 96 0 0 0 0

Schenectady 2,139 0 0 0 86 0 0 0 6

Schoharie 304 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schuyler 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Seneca 477 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0

Steuben 1,317 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Suffolk 33,556 2,120 0 0 0 0 9,064 0 0

Sullivan 1,156 0 0 0 753 0 0 0 0

Tioga 592 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0

Tompkins 1,229 0 0 0 0 224 0 0 0

Ulster 2,974 0 0 0 947 0 70 0 210

Warren 1,143 0 0 0 36 0 16 0 0

Washington 1,229 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wayne 2,104 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0

Westchester 12,919 759 0 0 5,207 0 690 0 0

Wyoming 721 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Yates 414 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bronx 15,383 576 0 3,225 0 0 698 0 360

Kings 41,266 1,246 0 3,842 0 0 9,715 0 510

New York 8,114 520 0 903 0 0 750 0 185

Queens 42,430 3,022 0 5,930 0 0 4,680 0 1,060

Richmond 5,894 368 0 0 0 0 672 0 0

Total 291,386 10,719 4,041 13,900 12,539 1,215 36,061 1,506 3,426

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE


